

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.(tr)No.6447 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	28.11.2024	<p><b><u>SP, J &amp; RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>List on 12.12.2024 by reflecting the name of Sri P.S.Rajashekar, learned Standing Counsel for TSPSC in place of Sri D.Balakishan Rao, learned counsel, in the cause list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>SP,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>RRN,J</b></p> <p>sa</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.