

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION(TR) NO.6447 OF 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	31.12.2024	<p><b><u>SP, J &amp; Dr.GRR,J</u></b></p> <p>Parties through their counsel.</p> <p>Sri B.Rajeshwar Reddy, learned Government Pleader, prays for time to take instructions as to who will appear for APPSC.</p> <p>List on 21.01.2025.</p> <p>b/o. sa/nvl</p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>